
                         TROFEO CICLISTA CONTRABANDISTAS             
 
      CLASIFICACION  GENERAL CICLOMASTER                    ORIHUELA  
 
      FECHA        : 09/07/05 
      DISTANCIA    :  82  Kms    -    Promed.:42.177 Kms/h  
 
    Cls.Dor.Nombre              Categ.Equipo           Tiempo          Difer. 
    ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1.-  83  GARCIA,Angel Luis   VE-40 AQUALIA          01:56:39    
   2.-  69  PINDADO,GERMAN      MA-30 AQUALIA          01:56:46 a        7 s 
   3.-  67  MARTINEZ,FCO. MIGUE CS-A  ABARAN-CICLOS C  01:56:56 a       17 s 
   4.-  79  GALVEZ,Francisco J  MA-30 COLSUR           01:56:56 a       17 s 
   5.-  64  LUCAS,Pascual       CS-A  A.VALVERDE JULI  01:56:56 a       17 s 
   6.-  76  OLMOS,Joaquin       MA-30 HIERROS JOLMOS   01:57:06 a       27 s 
   7.-  56  LATORRE,Ramon       MA-30 GEOSA            01:57:06 a       27 s 
   8.-  20  GOMEZ,Jose David    MA-30 AQUALIA          01:57:06 a       27 s 
   9.-  63  NAVARRO,Jose Manuel VE-40 ESTRUC LORCA     01:57:06 a       27 s 
  10.-  41  JUAN,Santiago       CS-A  ELCHE            01:57:06 a       27 s 
  11.-  72  BAENA,Jose Manuel   VE-40 BICI ARIRTIDE    01:57:23 a       44 s 
  12.-  70  SECANELLAS,Alfonso  MA-30 BICISPORT K2     01:57:23 a       44 s 
  13.-  43  CARRILLO,JOSE JAVIE CS-A  PUENTE TOCINO    01:57:23 a       44 s 
  14.-  46  SANCHEZ,JUAN ANTONI CS-A  ESTRUC LORCA     01:57:23 a       44 s 
  15.-  65  BARTOLOME,Javier    MA-30 A.VALVERDE JULI  01:57:23 a       44 s 
  16.-  30  BUENDIA,Joaquin Ant VE-40 TORREPACHECO     01:57:23 a       44 s 
  17.-  33  GARCIA,Ulises       CS-A  ELCHE            01:57:23 a       44 s 
  18.-  25  HURTADO,Enrique     CS-A  ALMORADI         01:57:23 a       44 s 
  19.-  80  JARA,Jose Diego     CS-A  AQUALIA          01:57:23 a       44 s 
  20.-  36  AGUADO,Raul         CS-A  ELCHE            01:57:23 a       44 s 
  21.-  55  ALARCON,Juan        MA-30 MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:57:23 a       44 s 
e 22.-   1  ANIORTE,Jesus       MA-30 MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:57:23 a       44 s 
e 22.-   3  PERTUSA,Jose Albert MA-30 GEOSA            01:57:23 a       44 s 
e 22.-  10  GOMEZ,Victor M      MA-30 COLSUR CC        01:57:23 a       44 s 
e 22.-  11  ALEMAN,Francisco    MA-30 COLSUR CC        01:57:23 a       44 s 
e 22.-  12  VILLAREAL,Javier    VE-40 GEOSA            01:57:23 a       44 s 
e 22.-  18  DE VERA,Emilio Javi MA-30 POLOP            01:57:23 a       44 s 
e 22.-  19  ALVAREZ,Javier      MA-30 POLOP            01:57:23 a       44 s 
e 22.-  23  PE¤ALVER,Carlos     MA-30 ALMORADI         01:57:23 a       44 s 
e 22.-  31  CARBONELL,Juan-Jos‚ VE-40 CABENACANTIL     01:57:23 a       44 s 
e 22.-  34  SALA,Juan           VE-40 ELCHE            01:57:23 a       44 s 
e 22.-  42  ROCHE,Laurence      MA-30 ELCHE            01:57:23 a       44 s 
e 22.-  47  RUTHERFORS,Martin J VE-50 MOTO 5           01:57:23 a       44 s 
e 22.-  48  SARMIENTO,Jose Luis VE-50 MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:57:23 a       44 s 
e 22.-  49  SANCHEZ,Antonio     MA-30 MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:57:23 a       44 s 
e 22.-  57  REGIDOR,Manuel      VE-40 MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:57:23 a       44 s 
e 22.-  58  TRIGUEROS,Adrian    CS-A  COLSUR CC        01:57:23 a       44 s 
e 22.-  62  ALARCON,Ramon       MA-30 ESTRUC LORCA     01:57:23 a       44 s 
e 22.-  74  RODES,Jose Manuel   VE-40 MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:57:23 a       44 s 
e 22.-  81  HERNANDEZ,Rafael    VE-40 COLSUR CC        01:57:23 a       44 s 
  41.-  21  MARTINEZ,Carmelo M  CS-A  BICIFRAN         01:57:23 a       44 s 
  42.-  53  TOMAS,FRANCISCO GI  MA-30 RECREATIVOS TOM  01:57:23 a       44 s 
  43.-   8  GONZALEZ,Antonio M  CS-A  CATRAL           01:57:23 a       44 s 
  44.-  60  PE¤ALVER,Antonio    MA-30 COLSUR           01:57:23 a       44 s 
  45.-  44  FRUTOS,Ricardo      MA-30 GEOSA            01:57:23 a       44 s 
  46.-  61  MORALES,Francisco   VE-50 LOBEL OTON       01:57:23 a       44 s 
  47.-   2  GIL,Angel           VE-40 COLSUR CC        01:57:23 a       44 s 
  48.-  75  SANCHEZ,Eduardo     VE-40 AQUALIA          01:57:23 a       44 s 
  49.-  15  NU¥EZ,Javier        CS-A  ELDA             01:57:23 a       44 s 
  50.-  71  PADILLA,Antonio     MA-30 ESCAMEZ          01:57:23 a       44 s 
  51.-  54  GARCIA,ARTURO       MA-30 RECREATIVOS TOM  01:57:23 a       44 s 
  52.-  37  ESPINOS,Jaime       CS-A  ELCHE            01:57:23 a       44 s 
  53.-  66  TURPIN,JOSE         MA-30 ABARAN-CICLOS C  01:57:23 a       44 s 
  54.-  14  PATERNA,Antonio     CS-A  JAVEA            01:57:23 a       44 s 
  55.-  39  SOLER,Jose          MA-30 ELCHE            01:57:23 a       44 s 



  56.-  78  SANCHEZ,FRANCISCO J VE-40 AQUALIA          01:57:23 a       44 s 
  57.-  52  LOPEZ,JOSE ALBERTO  MA-30 COLSUR           01:57:23 a       44 s 
  58.-   4  TORNEL,Juan         MA-30 MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:57:23 a       44 s 
  59.-  27  JIMENEZ,Blas        CS-A  SAVOY CAFEMAX    01:57:23 a       44 s 
  60.-  17  SANCHIS,Ruben       CS-A  ALFARRASI        01:57:23 a       44 s 
  61.-  38  GARCIA,Isaac        CS-A  ELCHE            01:57:23 a       44 s 
  62.-  40  MATEU,Vicente       CS-A  ELCHE CC         01:57:23 a       44 s 
  63.-  22  GONZALVEZ,Jose Anto CS-A  BICIFRAN         01:57:23 a       44 s 
  64.-  45  PE¤ALVER,Juan Jose  MA-30 VALVERDE JULI    01:57:23 a       44 s 
  65.-  50  GOMEZ,Luis          CS-A  A.VALVERDE JULI  01:57:23 a       44 s 
  66.-  28  BOTELLA,Juan Carlos MA-30 KONDY IMARA      01:57:23 a       44 s 
  67.-  16  REY,Ruben           CS-A  SAN VICENTE      01:57:23 a       44 s 
  68.-  13  GARCIA,Jose Ramon   MA-30 OP CHANTAL BURG  01:57:23 a       44 s 
  69.-  32  MACHADO,CARLOS      MA-30 VALLECANO CC     01:57:23 a       44 s 
  70.-  59  MAS,Francisco R     MA-30 COLSUR           01:57:23 a       44 s 
 
      Corredors Classificats :  70  
 
 
      CLASIFICACION EQUIPOS 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      1.-     AQUALIA,LOS ALCAZARES            05:50:31 
      2.-     A.VALVERDE JULI,A.VALVERDE JU    05:51:42 
      3.-     COLSUR,COLSUR                    05:51:42 
      4.-     ELCHE,ELCHE                      05:51:52 
      5.-     ESTRUC LORCA,ESTRUC LORCA        05:51:52 
      6.-     GEOSA,CALLOSA                    05:51:52 
      7.-     MERCALUZ AGROMA,ORIOLANO         05:52:09 
      8.-     COLSUR CC,COLSUR CC              05:52:09 
 
      CLASIFICACION  CICLODEPORTISTAS - A                
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1.-   67   MARTINEZ,FCO. MIGUEL  CS-A     ABARAN-CICLOS C  01:56:56 
    2.-   64   LUCAS,Pascual         CS-A     A.VALVERDE JULI  01:56:56 
    3.-   41   JUAN,Santiago         CS-A     ELCHE            01:57:06 
    4.-   43   CARRILLO,JOSE JAVIER  CS-A     PUENTE TOCINO    01:57:23 
    5.-   46   SANCHEZ,JUAN ANTONIO  CS-A     ESTRUC LORCA     01:57:23 
    6.-   33   GARCIA,Ulises         CS-A     ELCHE            01:57:23 
    7.-   25   HURTADO,Enrique       CS-A     ALMORADI         01:57:23 
    8.-   80   JARA,Jose Diego       CS-A     AQUALIA          01:57:23 
    9.-   36   AGUADO,Raul           CS-A     ELCHE            01:57:23 
   10.-   58   TRIGUEROS,Adrian      CS-A     COLSUR CC        01:57:23 
   11.-   21   MARTINEZ,Carmelo M    CS-A     BICIFRAN         01:57:23 
   12.-    8   GONZALEZ,Antonio M    CS-A     CATRAL           01:57:23 
   13.-   15   NU¥EZ,Javier          CS-A     ELDA             01:57:23 
   14.-   37   ESPINOS,Jaime         CS-A     ELCHE            01:57:23 
   15.-   14   PATERNA,Antonio       CS-A     JAVEA            01:57:23 
   16.-   27   JIMENEZ,Blas          CS-A     SAVOY CAFEMAX    01:57:23 
   17.-   17   SANCHIS,Ruben         CS-A     ALFARRASI        01:57:23 
   18.-   38   GARCIA,Isaac          CS-A     ELCHE            01:57:23 
   19.-   40   MATEU,Vicente         CS-A     ELCHE CC         01:57:23 
   20.-   22   GONZALVEZ,Jose Antoni CS-A     BICIFRAN         01:57:23 
   21.-   50   GOMEZ,Luis            CS-A     A.VALVERDE JULI  01:57:23 
   22.-   16   REY,Ruben             CS-A     SAN VICENTE      01:57:23 
 
      CLASIFICACION  MASTERS - 30                        
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1.-   69   PINDADO,GERMAN        MA-30    AQUALIA          01:56:46 
    2.-   79   GALVEZ,Francisco J    MA-30    COLSUR           01:56:56 
    3.-   76   OLMOS,Joaquin         MA-30    HIERROS JOLMOS   01:57:06 
    4.-   56   LATORRE,Ramon         MA-30    GEOSA            01:57:06 
    5.-   20   GOMEZ,Jose David      MA-30    AQUALIA          01:57:06 
    6.-   70   SECANELLAS,Alfonso    MA-30    BICISPORT K2     01:57:23 
    7.-   65   BARTOLOME,Javier      MA-30    A.VALVERDE JULI  01:57:23 



    8.-   55   ALARCON,Juan          MA-30    MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:57:23 
    9.-    1   ANIORTE,Jesus         MA-30    MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:57:23 
    9.-    3   PERTUSA,Jose Alberto  MA-30    GEOSA            01:57:23 
    9.-   10   GOMEZ,Victor M        MA-30    COLSUR CC        01:57:23 
    9.-   11   ALEMAN,Francisco      MA-30    COLSUR CC        01:57:23 
    9.-   18   DE VERA,Emilio Javie  MA-30    POLOP            01:57:23 
    9.-   19   ALVAREZ,Javier        MA-30    POLOP            01:57:23 
    9.-   23   PE¤ALVER,Carlos       MA-30    ALMORADI         01:57:23 
    9.-   42   ROCHE,Laurence        MA-30    ELCHE            01:57:23 
    9.-   49   SANCHEZ,Antonio       MA-30    MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:57:23 
    9.-   62   ALARCON,Ramon         MA-30    ESTRUC LORCA     01:57:23 
   19.-   53   TOMAS,FRANCISCO GI    MA-30    RECREATIVOS TOM  01:57:23 
   20.-   60   PE¤ALVER,Antonio      MA-30    COLSUR           01:57:23 
   21.-   44   FRUTOS,Ricardo        MA-30    GEOSA            01:57:23 
   22.-   71   PADILLA,Antonio       MA-30    ESCAMEZ          01:57:23 
   23.-   54   GARCIA,ARTURO         MA-30    RECREATIVOS TOM  01:57:23 
   24.-   66   TURPIN,JOSE           MA-30    ABARAN-CICLOS C  01:57:23 
   25.-   39   SOLER,Jose            MA-30    ELCHE            01:57:23 
   26.-   52   LOPEZ,JOSE ALBERTO    MA-30    COLSUR           01:57:23 
   27.-    4   TORNEL,Juan           MA-30    MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:57:23 
   28.-   45   PE¤ALVER,Juan Jose    MA-30    VALVERDE JULI    01:57:23 
   29.-   28   BOTELLA,Juan Carlos   MA-30    KONDY IMARA      01:57:23 
   30.-   13   GARCIA,Jose Ramon     MA-30    OP CHANTAL BURG  01:57:23 
   31.-   32   MACHADO,CARLOS        MA-30    VALLECANO CC     01:57:23 
   32.-   59   MAS,Francisco R       MA-30    COLSUR           01:57:23 
 
      CLASIFICACION  VETERANOS - 40                      
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1.-   83   GARCIA,Angel Luis     VE-40    AQUALIA          01:56:39 
    2.-   63   NAVARRO,Jose Manuel   VE-40    ESTRUC LORCA     01:57:06 
    3.-   72   BAENA,Jose Manuel     VE-40    BICI ARIRTIDE    01:57:23 
    4.-   30   BUENDIA,Joaquin Anto  VE-40    TORREPACHECO     01:57:23 
    5.-   12   VILLAREAL,Javier      VE-40    GEOSA            01:57:23 
    5.-   31   CARBONELL,Juan-Jos‚   VE-40    CABENACANTIL     01:57:23 
    5.-   34   SALA,Juan             VE-40    ELCHE            01:57:23 
    5.-   57   REGIDOR,Manuel        VE-40    MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:57:23 
    5.-   74   RODES,Jose Manuel     VE-40    MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:57:23 
    5.-   81   HERNANDEZ,Rafael      VE-40    COLSUR CC        01:57:23 
   11.-    2   GIL,Angel             VE-40    COLSUR CC        01:57:23 
   12.-   75   SANCHEZ,Eduardo       VE-40    AQUALIA          01:57:23 
   13.-   78   SANCHEZ,FRANCISCO J.  VE-40    AQUALIA          01:57:23 
 
      CLASIFICACION  VETERANOS - 50                      
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1.-   47   RUTHERFORS,Martin Joh VE-50    MOTO 5           01:57:23 
    1.-   48   SARMIENTO,Jose Luis   VE-50    MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:57:23 
    3.-   61   MORALES,Francisco     VE-50    LOBEL OTON       01:57:23 
 
      CLASIFICACION  VETERANOS                           
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1.-   83   GARCIA,Angel Luis     VE-40    AQUALIA          01:56:39 
    2.-   63   NAVARRO,Jose Manuel   VE-40    ESTRUC LORCA     01:57:06 
    3.-   72   BAENA,Jose Manuel     VE-40    BICI ARIRTIDE    01:57:23 
    4.-   30   BUENDIA,Joaquin Anto  VE-40    TORREPACHECO     01:57:23 
    5.-   12   VILLAREAL,Javier      VE-40    GEOSA            01:57:23 
    5.-   31   CARBONELL,Juan-Jos‚   VE-40    CABENACANTIL     01:57:23 
    5.-   34   SALA,Juan             VE-40    ELCHE            01:57:23 
    5.-   47   RUTHERFORS,Martin Joh VE-50    MOTO 5           01:57:23 
    5.-   48   SARMIENTO,Jose Luis   VE-50    MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:57:23 
    5.-   57   REGIDOR,Manuel        VE-40    MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:57:23 
    5.-   74   RODES,Jose Manuel     VE-40    MERCALUZ AGROMA  01:57:23 
    5.-   81   HERNANDEZ,Rafael      VE-40    COLSUR CC        01:57:23 
   13.-   61   MORALES,Francisco     VE-50    LOBEL OTON       01:57:23 
   14.-    2   GIL,Angel             VE-40    COLSUR CC        01:57:23 



   15.-   75   SANCHEZ,Eduardo       VE-40    AQUALIA          01:57:23 
   16.-   78   SANCHEZ,FRANCISCO J.  VE-40    AQUALIA          01:57:23 


